
Training 02 Jul 2025 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: f7518a69
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Head waiter found in the soup
            Hoopoe bird solves mysteries
            Royal houses end land disputes
            Giant gummy bear saves the day
            Flash mob in the Bundestag
            Einstein's spirit found
            Private health insurance abolished
            First intergalactic soccer match
            Wizards cast spells in parks
            Gravity takes a day off
            Birds start karaoke nights
            Harmonica for dogs is invented
            Cyclist rides around the world
            Invisible woman starts podcast
            Unicorns lobby for rainbow rights
            Giraffes paint the town
            The Milky Way is shrinking
            Memory artist entertains the city
            Counterfeit dinosaurs invade museum
            Singer performs in park
            Dogs play with cats
            Bicycle fell over in China
            First horror film shot
            Superman flies again
            Worms form rock band
            Cinema for the blind opens
            Moonlight turns blue
            Cheesecake wins beauty pageant
            Ghost haunts meditation retreats
            Goldfish writes bestseller
            Superheroes retire for golf
            Engineer invents peace
            Flying pigs invade Paris
            Rainbows taste like candy
            Invisible man sings karaoke
            Aliens invade karaoke night
            Talking trees take selfies
            Assembly on the Zugspitze
            Serendipitous discovery earns Nobel Prize
            Sandcastles become real estate

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 02 Jul 2025 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: f7518a69
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Dolphins play jazz at coastal bar
            1. Mars landing
            Unicorns hold elections
            Meat prices cause riot
            President Push visits Africa
            Sneezing dogs change weather
            Unicorns invade the local grocery store
            Frog choir wins award
            Cats dominate Twitter trends
            Memory training is introduced in schools
            Talking mirrors become celebrity therapists
            Pirates host charity gala
            Dinosaurs steal pizza
            Bubbles float to Jupiter
            Magician disappears forever
            Peer falls for scientist
            Escaping balloons cause chaos
            Carnival in Tbilisi
            Kangaroos teach tap dance
            Magic carpet races through rush hour
            Gorilla feels ill
            Gardening TV channel wins award
            Magical spoons stir emotions
            Dreams taken to court for copyright
            Cacti learn to swim
            Rabbits run for mayor in town
            Toilet paper shortage resolved
            Aliens join karaoke competition in Tokyo
            Vampires open retirement home
            Discovery of the 8th continent
            Refugees refuse to flee
            Birds start speaking English
            Rubber ducks form union
            Bears enroll in college
            Sasquatch seeks therapy for social anxiety
            Direct flights to Sydney start
            Waterfall in Africa dries up
            Unicorns finally join zoo
            Aliens mistake Earth for reality show
            Robots declare Tuesdays as dance day

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 02 Jul 2025 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: f7518a69
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Pirate discovers yoga
            Rollercoaster races take the amusement parks
            University for the cleverest youngest
            Zombie fitness class opens
            Solar phone
            Rainbows make national headlines
            17 balloons inflated
            Giant hamster runs for city council.
            Secret garden speaks truth
            Families swap children
            Time travel convenience store
            Stamp used
            Clouds start singing ballads
            Prison built
            Goldfish wear tiny superhero capes
            World record in pole sitting
            Suit cleaning ruined
            Star Trek movies are discontinued
            Gnomes open gourmet restaurant
            Destruction of the ozone layer
            Knee surgery successful
            Analog computers delivered
            Retirees refuse to stop working
            Astronauts adopt raccoons
            Thumbs down means thumbs up
            Fairies open a nightclub
            High jumper jumps under the bar
            Time travelers accidentally prevent disco.
            New gambling game in Germany
            Mermaids join football league
            Plane crash over the jungle
            Book starts to fly
            New organs are grown
            Red Bull now also provides rollerblades
            Tram stop renewed
            Romantic novelist wins award
            The Italian flag changes colors
            New machine that can talk invented
            Goldfish hold musical concert
            Sisters renounce kinship

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 02 Jul 2025 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: f7518a69
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Invisible cat adopted by local family
            Goblins meet for therapy
            New record price for Krupp villa
            Monkeys run for president
            Sky fills with jellybeans
            Fish conquer land-based sports
            Superheroes take the day off
            Aliens mistaken for tourists
            Ghost plays chess for fun
            Dogs teach yoga classes
            Magic broomsticks become ride-sharing service
            Membership to fish club
            Farmer grows GMO canola
            All Swedes travel abroad
            Pirates switch to treasure hunting apps
            Embassy in Korea inaugurated
            Balloons debate politics
            Books start talking back to readers
            Flying cars debut at parade
            Crocodile studies geography
            Chickens fly around town
            New body imaging
            Elves join competitive eating contest
            Fairy dust causes allergies
            Backpack heavy as lead
            Invisible cat pet fashion show
            Rainbows appear from dust storms
            Parrots run for office
            Sculptor builds brains out of wood.
            Fair on Pluto
            Birds start a gossip column
            Wimbledon is cancelled
            USA buys Mallorca
            Lipstick repurposed as a weapon
            Martin V elected pope
            Magic carpet loses GPS signal
            Giant donut floats downstreet
            Fruits hold wellness retreat
            A monkey flies in a rocket
            Chocolate gets a personality

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 02 Jul 2025 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: f7518a69
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Frogs perform Shakespeare in the park
            Streamers mandatory for Carnival
            Troll bridge now serves gourmet sandwiches
            Gnomes organize a marathon
            Global warming at 4 degrees
            Snakes start yoga classes
            Flags are prohibited
            Leprechaun's gold turns into garden gnomes
            Wizards compete in spelling bee
            Ice cream flavors inspired by dreams
            Fruit flies win Nobel Prize
            Oceans are getting warmer
            Robot sings pop songs
            Spells gone wrong at library
            Soap star takes language lessons

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


