1	Head waiter found in the soup
2	Hoopoe bird solves mysteries
3	Royal houses end land disputes
4	Giant gummy bear saves the day
5	Flash mob in the Bundestag
6	Einstein's spirit found
7	Private health insurance abolished
8	First intergalactic soccer match
9	Wizards cast spells in parks
10	Gravity takes a day off
11	Birds start karaoke nights
12	Harmonica for dogs is invented
13	Cyclist rides around the world
14	Invisible woman starts podcast
15	Unicorns lobby for rainbow rights
16	Giraffes paint the town
17	The Milky Way is shrinking
18	Memory artist entertains the city
19	Counterfeit dinosaurs invade museum
20	Singer performs in park
21	Dogs play with cats
22	Bicycle fell over in China
23	First horror film shot
24	Superman flies again
25	Worms form rock band
26	Cinema for the blind opens
27	Moonlight turns blue
28	Cheesecake wins beauty pageant
29	Ghost haunts meditation retreats
30	Goldfish writes bestseller
31	Superheroes retire for golf
32	Engineer invents peace
33	Flying pigs invade Paris
34	Rainbows taste like candy
35	Invisible man sings karaoke
36	Aliens invade karaoke night
37	Talking trees take selfies
38	Assembly on the Zugspitze
39	Serendipitous discovery earns Nobel Prize
40	Sandcastles become real estate
L	

41	Dolphins play jazz at coastal bar
42	1. Mars landing
43	Unicorns hold elections
44	Meat prices cause riot
45	President Push visits Africa
46	Sneezing dogs change weather
47	Unicorns invade the local grocery store
48	Frog choir wins award
49	Cats dominate Twitter trends
50	Memory training is introduced in schools
51	Talking mirrors become celebrity therapists
52	Pirates host charity gala
53	Dinosaurs steal pizza
54	Bubbles float to Jupiter
55	Magician disappears forever
56	Peer falls for scientist
57	Escaping balloons cause chaos
58	Carnival in Tbilisi
59	Kangaroos teach tap dance
60	Magic carpet races through rush hour
61	Gorilla feels ill
62	Gardening TV channel wins award
63	Magical spoons stir emotions
64	Dreams taken to court for copyright
65	Cacti learn to swim
66	Rabbits run for mayor in town
67	Toilet paper shortage resolved
68	Aliens join karaoke competition in Tokyo
69	Vampires open retirement home
70	Discovery of the 8th continent
71	Refugees refuse to flee
72	Birds start speaking English
73	Rubber ducks form union
74	Bears enroll in college
75	Sasquatch seeks therapy for social anxiety
76	Direct flights to Sydney start
77	Waterfall in Africa dries up
78	Unicorns finally join zoo
79	Aliens mistake Earth for reality show
80	Robots declare Tuesdays as dance day

81	Pirate discovers yoga
82	Rollercoaster races take the amusement parks
83	University for the cleverest youngest
84	Zombie fitness class opens
85	Solar phone
86	Rainbows make national headlines
87	17 balloons inflated
88	Giant hamster runs for city council.
89	Secret garden speaks truth
90	Families swap children
91	Time travel convenience store
92	Stamp used
93	Clouds start singing ballads
94	Prison built
95	Goldfish wear tiny superhero capes
96	World record in pole sitting
97	Suit cleaning ruined
98	Star Trek movies are discontinued
99	Gnomes open gourmet restaurant
100	Destruction of the ozone layer
101	Knee surgery successful
102	Analog computers delivered
103	Retirees refuse to stop working
104	Astronauts adopt raccoons
105	Thumbs down means thumbs up
106	Fairies open a nightclub
107	High jumper jumps under the bar
108	Time travelers accidentally prevent disco.
109	New gambling game in Germany
110	Mermaids join football league
111	Plane crash over the jungle
112	Book starts to fly
113	New organs are grown
114	Red Bull now also provides rollerblades
115	Tram stop renewed
116	Romantic novelist wins award
117	The Italian flag changes colors
118	New machine that can talk invented
119	Goldfish hold musical concert

121	Invisible cat adopted by local family
122	Goblins meet for therapy
123	New record price for Krupp villa
124	Monkeys run for president
125	Sky fills with jellybeans
126	Fish conquer land-based sports
127	Superheroes take the day off
128	Aliens mistaken for tourists
129	Ghost plays chess for fun
130	Dogs teach yoga classes
131	Magic broomsticks become ride-sharing service
132	Membership to fish club
133	Farmer grows GMO canola
134	All Swedes travel abroad
135	Pirates switch to treasure hunting apps
136	Embassy in Korea inaugurated
137	Balloons debate politics
138	Books start talking back to readers
139	Flying cars debut at parade
140	Crocodile studies geography
141	Chickens fly around town
142	New body imaging
143	Elves join competitive eating contest
144	Fairy dust causes allergies
145	Backpack heavy as lead
146	Invisible cat pet fashion show
147	Rainbows appear from dust storms
148	Parrots run for office
149	Sculptor builds brains out of wood.
150	Fair on Pluto
151	Birds start a gossip column
152	Wimbledon is cancelled
153	USA buys Mallorca
154	Lipstick repurposed as a weapon
155	Martin V elected pope
156	Magic carpet loses GPS signal
157	Giant donut floats downstreet
158	Fruits hold wellness retreat
159	A monkey flies in a rocket
160	Chocolate gets a personality

161	Frogs perform Shakespeare in the park
162	Streamers mandatory for Carnival
163	Troll bridge now serves gourmet sandwiches
164	Gnomes organize a marathon
165	Global warming at 4 degrees
166	Snakes start yoga classes
167	Flags are prohibited
168	Leprechaun's gold turns into garden gnomes
169	Wizards compete in spelling bee
170	Ice cream flavors inspired by dreams
171	Fruit flies win Nobel Prize
172	Oceans are getting warmer
173	Robot sings pop songs
174	Spells gone wrong at library
175	Soap star takes language lessons